INREV Academy day 2025

19 November, London

il 0
P

(ceeteete

e ——

iz

)
€
€
©
S
B0
o
S

a




=

Hotel The Savoy
The Strand

WC2R 0EZ London
UK

academy@inrev.org
+31 (0)20 235 86 02
www.inrev.org

INREV Academy day

London

INREV Academy day

19 November 2025, London

12:45

13:45

13:55

14:25

14:55

15:30

16:00

16:25

16:30

17:30

Registration and lunch

Welcome and opening remarks INREV Academy day
Jessica Hardman, CEO and Co-Founder, Aboria Capital

Life before Lehman: why history still matters today
Andrea Carpenter, Co-Founder and Director of Diversity Talks Real Estate

Bold, Bright, and Balanced: thriving in the workplace as Gen Z
Jahkini Bisselink, Youth Participation & Gen Z expert, Whetston

Coffee break

A career in profile
Keynote interview with Leif Andersson, Founder and Chairman, AREIM, interviewed by Jessica Hardman

Introduction to INREV Academy Certificate programme and Graduation Ceremony
Gianluca Marcato, Head of Finance & Real Estate, Henley Business School (University of Reading)

Closing remarks
Jessica Hardman

Drinks reception

End



