



INREV Academy day

19 November 2025, London

•	12:45	Registration and lunch
Hotel The Savoy The Strand WC2R 0EZ London	13:45	Welcome and opening remarks INREV Academy day Jessica Hardman, CEO and Co-Founder, Aboria Capital
academy@inrev.org +31 (0)20 235 86 02 www.inrev.org	13:55	Life before Lehman: why history still matters today Andrea Carpenter, Co-Founder and Director of Diversity Talks Real Estate
	14:25	Bold, Bright, and Balanced: thriving in the workplace as Gen Z Jahkini Bisselink, Youth Participation & Gen Z expert, Whetston
	14:55	Coffee break
	15:30	A career in profile Keynote interview with Leif Andersson, Founder and Chairman, AREIM, interviewed by Jessica Hardman
	16:00	Introduction to INREV Academy Certificate programme and Graduation Ceremony Gianluca Marcato, Head of Finance & Real Estate, Henley Business School (University of Reading)
	16:25	Closing remarks Jessica Hardman
	16:30	Drinks reception
	17:30	End

